
Crispy Chicken Tenders 

Lasagna Rollup with Sauce 
  Marinara Sauce 

  Corn 
  Grape Tomato 
  Diced Pears 

Mini Pancakes 
  Sausage Patty 
  Syrup 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

  Tri Tater 
  Peas & Carrots 
  Fresh Grapes 

Crispy Chicken Nuggets 
  Dinner Roll 

Walking Taco 

  Fresh Pepper Strips 
  Kiwi Fruit 

  Cookie 

Classic Cheeseburger 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

  Kettle Potato Chips 
  Cherry Tomato 
  Fresh Watermelon Chunks 

Corn Dog 

Italian Meatball Sub 

  French Fries 
  Steamed Green Beans 
  Apple 

Popcorn Chicken 
  Dinner Roll 

Tater Tot Casserole 

  Glazed Carrots 
  Cucumber Slices 
  Fresh Orange Quarters 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Max Stix 
  Marinara Sauce 

  Fresh Pepper Strips 
  Banana 

  Mini Rice Krispie Treat 

Waffle Sticks 
  Breakfast Sausage 
  Syrup 

Fish Nuggets 

  Tri Tater 
  Corn 
  Applesauce 

Cheese Pizza 

Yogurt Pak with Bagel 
  Dinner Roll 

  Baby Carrots 
  Diced Pears 

Classic Cheeseburger 

Orange Chicken 

  White Rice 
  Cucumber Slices 
  Mixed Fruit 

Crispy Chicken Tenders 

Pasta with Meat Sauce 

  Garlic Breadstick 
  Baby Carrots 
  Fresh Grapes 
  Slushie 

French Toast Sticks 
Scrambled Egg 
  Syrup 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich 

  Tri Tater 
  Fresh Pepper Strips 
  Apple Slices 

Beefy Nachos with Homemade 
Cheese Sauce 

Pretzel Bites with Cheese 

  Roasted Corn 
  Celery Sticks 
  Kiwi Fruit 

All Beef Hot Dog 

Mac and Cheese 
  Dinner Roll 

  Cherry Tomato 
  Fresh Grapes 

Crispy Chicken Nuggets 
  Dinner Roll 

Egg, Sausage, Cheese Biscuit 

  Tri Tater 
  Cold Peas 
  Banana 

  Ice Cream Cup 
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Water or Milk is included with Lunch.
For questions or comments contact the

Food Service Office. 608-849-2185

Regular Lunch

Extra Milk

$4.00

$.50

Cheese Pizza 

Yogurt Pak with Bagel 

  Kettle Potato Chips 
  Broccoli Florets 
  Diced Pears 
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All Beef Hot Dog 

Cheese Quesadilla 

  Potato Smiles 
  Celery Sticks 
  Diced Peaches 

3

27


